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Schedule of 
Events

* indicates advance registration required

•Wed, Mar 22: 
Nanaimo River Watershed & Treatment Plant Tour *

•Wed, Mar 22: 
NALT AGM & Guest Speaker, Dave Clough on 
“Water Course Restoration”

•Sat, Mar 25: 
Stream Walk at Little Qualicum River *

•Thu, Mar 30: 
	 Nanaimo River Rafting *

•Sat, Apr 1: 
Stream Walk at Departure Creek *

•Thu, Apr 6 & Mon, Apr 10: 
Septic Smart Workshop *

•Sat, Apr 8: 
Dive-In Theatre “Finding Nemo” at Nanaimo 
Aquatic Centre (regular admission rates)

•Wed, Apr 12: 
	 Water Films Night at VIU

•Sat, Apr 15:
	 Water Safety Survival Day at Nanaimo 

	 Aquatic Centre (regular admission rates)

•Thu/Fri, Apr 20 & 21: 
Wild Foods Harvest (contact NALT for details)

•Sat/Sun, Apr 22 & 23: 
Stream Keepers Workshop (contact NALT for details)

•Sun, Apr 23: 
Stream Walk at Millstone River *

Nanaimo & District Celebrates

Earth, Water &
Wild Foods Festival

 Sunday, April 23 
11 am-3 pm
Bowen Park

Drinking Water & Watershed Protection Program

2017

For more details on the listed events & to register:
www.rdn.bc.ca/Water2Earth

#water2earth

Water Day 
Celebrations 

Sunday, March 12
11 am-3 pm

Parksville Community & 
Conference Centre

250.756.5200 250.714.1990250.390.6560


